BC460T Single Channel Electrical to Optical Embedder                          3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI
Description:
• The BC460T is a transmitter that converts
3G/HD/SD-SDI into an optical signal and
embeds 4 channels of AES/EBU audio.
• The input is auto-sensed, equalised, and then
converted for transmission over a single optical
fibre, ensuring jitter-free performance.

2002/95/EC
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
Bluebell Opticom Limited,
Unit 2 The Quadrant,
Howarth Rd,
Maidenhead,
Berks,
SL6 1AP, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055,
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Website:www.bluebell.tv
BC460T/M/SFP Multimode 3G-SDI Optical Transmitter Card with 4 x AES Embedder with LC connector
BC460T/S/13/SFP Singlemode 3G-SDI Optical Transmitter Card with 4 x AES Embedder (1310nm) with LC connector
BC460T/S/15/SFP Singlemode 3G-SDI Optical Transmitter Card with 4 x AES Embedder (1550nm) with LC connector
BC460T/S/CWDM/SFP Singlemode 3G-SDI Optical Transmitter Card with 4 x AES Embedder with LC connector
(Dedicated CWDM Tuned Laser, Wavelength to suit ITU Grid Spacing). See
"CWDM Ordering Matrix" for additional information on ordering.
   Universal Chassis and Power Supplies
BC100-3RU 19" 3RU Chassis for up to 15 BCxxx Cards with optional Network Monitoring and facility for Dual Redundant Power